Media Kit

Woodstock Navy Vets vs Hespeler Shamrocks
Game #1129: Sunday, January 26, 2025

Pre-Game
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East Orr Division

Rank Team

Clarington Eagles
Georgina Ice
Schomberg Cougars
Port Perry Lumberjacks
Uxbridge Bruins

Little Britain Merchants
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Caledon Golden Hawks
East Tod Division
Rank Team

Frankford Huskies
Napanee Raiders
Picton Pirates
Lakefield Chiefs
Amherstview Jets
Port Hope Panthers
Trent Hills Thunder

North Kawartha Knights
North Carruthers Division
Rank Team
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Alliston Hornets
Orillia Terriers
Stayner Siskins
Penetang Kings
Huntsville Otters
Innisfil Spartans
Midland Flyers

Muskoka Bears
North Pollock Division
Rank Team
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Hanover Barons
Mount Forest Patriots
Fergus Whalers
Kincardine Bulldogs
Wingham Ironmen
Mitchell Hawks
Walkerton Capitals
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Goderich Flyers
South Bloomfield Division
Rank Team

Dundas Blues
Grimsby Peach Kings
Niagara RiverHawks
Hagersville Hawks
Glanbrook Rangers
Streetsville Derbys
Dunnville Mudcats
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Port Dover Sailors
South Doherty Division
Rank Team

Norwich Merchants
New Hamburg Firebirds
Woodstock Navy Vets
Wellesley Applejacks
Dorchester Dolphins
Paris Titans

Tavistock Braves
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Hespeler Shamrocks
West Stobbs Division
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0.871
0.814
0.583
0.485
0.485
0.368
0.083

PCT
0.771
0.771
0.689
0.618
0.657
0.333
0.222
0.083
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0.985
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0.500
0.400
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Home
16-2-0-0
14-3-1-0
10-6-1-0
8-9-0-0
9-9-0-0
6-10-0-1
0-15-2-0

Home
15-3-0-0
14-3-1-0
11-7-0-0
12-5-1-0
12-5-0-0
5-14-0-0
3-14-1-0
0-17-0-1

Home
16-0-0-1
14-1-1-0
13-5-0-0
8-8-1-0
7-8-2-0
7-9-0-0
3-12-2-0
1-15-1-0

Home
15-1-2-0
15-4-1-0
10-5-0-0
8-7-0-0
11-6-2-0
7-11-0-1
5-10-1-0
4-14-1-0

Home
15-3-0-0
12-4-1-0
11-3-1-2
7-10-1-0

9-7-0-2
5-12-1-0
4-12-2-0
3-12-2-0

Home
15-4-0-0
14-3-0-1
14-2-0-1
8-8-0-1
10-5-0-2
7-10-2-0
5-13-1-0
3-11-1-2

Away
14-2-1-0
13-2-1-1
10-8-1-0
8-8-1-0
6-7-3-0
6-11-0-0
2-17-0-0

Away
12-5-0-0
12-4-0-1
13-3-2-1
11-9-0-0
11-7-0-0
7-10-0-0
4-13-1-0
2-15-1-0

Away
16-0-0-0
12-2-0-0
12-4-0-0
7-7-2-0
6-12-0-0
6-14-1-0
4-15-0-0
3-11-0-1

Away
14-2-0-1
13-2-1-0
12-2-3-1
10-8-2-0
6-9-1-0
5-9-2-0
4-15-1-0
2-12-0-3

Away
15-2-1-0
14-3-0-0
13-5-2-0
12-5-0-0
9-7-0-1
5-9-0-1
4-14-0-0
3-15-1-0

Away
13-4-0-0
13-4-0-1
9-8-1-1
13-6-1-0
5-12-1-0
4-13-1-0
6-9-1-0
4-12-1-0

P10
8-2-0-0
10-0-0-0
6-4-0-0
4-5-1-0
6-3-1-0
1-8-0-1
1-9-0-0

P10
7-3-0-0
8-1-0-1
5-4-1-0
6-4-0-0
6-4-0-0
2-8-0-0
2-8-0-0
1-8-0-1

P10
9-0-0-1
10-0-0-0
7-3-0-0
4-5-1-0
6-3-1-0
4-5-1-0
1-8-1-0
2-7-1-0

P10
8-1-1-0
8-2-0-0
5-4-1-0
6-4-0-0
4-5-1-0
6-4-0-0
3-6-1-0
1-9-0-0

P10
9-1-0-0
10-0-0-0
6-3-1-0
3-7-0-0
5-3-0-2
1-7-1-1
1-8-1-0
3-6-1-0

P10
8-2-0-0
7-2-0-1
5-3-1-1
4-6-0-0
3-6-1-0
4-6-0-0
3-6-1-0
3-6-0-1

STK
3-0-0-0
16-0-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-3-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-6-0-1
0-6-0-0

STK
2-0-0-0
8-0-0-1
2-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-2-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0

STK
32-0-0-1
10-0-0-0

3-0-0-0
0-2-1-0
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-3-1-0
1-0-0-0

STK
4-0-1-0
2-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-7-0-0

STK
4-0-0-0
11-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-7-1-1
0-8-1-0
1-0-0-0

STK
3-0-0-0
6-0-0-0
4-0-1-1
0-2-0-0
0-2-1-0
3-0-0-0
0-4-1-0
0-3-0-0



Rank Team

Essex 73s

Lakeshore Canadiens
Wheatley Omstead Sharks
Ambherstburg Admirals
Mooretown Flags
Blenheim Blades

Dresden Kings

Walpole Island Wild
West Yeck Division
Rank Team

0w N O A W N =

Petrolia Flyers

Exeter Hawks
Mt.Brydges Bulldogs
Port Stanley Sailors
North Middlesex Stars
Thamesford Trojans
Aylmer Spitfires

0w N O A W N =

Lucan Irish

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
z = Regular Season Champion

Saturday, January 25 2025
Dunnville 3 at Glanbrook 5 (Final)
Port Dover 5 at Hagersville 2 (Final)
Grimsby 8 at Streetsville 0 (Final)
Niagara 4 at Dundas 7 (Final)

Paris 5 at Wellesley 3 (Final)

Norwich 3 at Tavistock 2 (Final OT1)
Wheatley 8 at Walpole Island 5 (Final)
Dresden 5 at Mooretown 2 (Final)
Essex 2 at Amherstburg 3 (Final SO)
Thamesford 3 at Port Stanley 2 (Final)
Petrolia 8 at North Middlesex 3 (Final)
Exeter 3 at Mt.Brydges 2 (Final)
Aylmer 5 at Lucan 1 (Final)

Port Hope 1 at Napanee 6 (Final)
Amherstview 2 at Lakefield 5 (Final)
North Kawartha 1 at Frankford 4 (Final)
Clarington 5 at Little Britain 0 (Final)
Georgina 6 at Schomberg 2 (Final)
Midland 0 at Orillia 5 (Final)

Mount Forest 5 at Wingham 1 (Final)
Walkerton 2 at Mitchell 4 (Final)
Hanover 7 at Goderich 2 (Final)
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L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW
3 0 1 63 0900 223 66 445 31

6 0 0 58 0829 167 81 478 26
17 1 0 41 0539 130 119 495 18
15 1 2 39 0542 102 121 402 14
15 4 2 38 0514 127 142 602 15
18 2 0 36 0486 133 140 644 14
26 1 0 19 0264 82 148 502 7

28 2 0 10 0.147 64 211 768 3

L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW
10 3 0 51 0.689 164 125 650 17
8 2 3 49 0.700 149 100 520 20
10 3 2 45 0.643 131 108 599 18
11 2 1 43 0.632 140 109 614 19
13 2 1 41 0.586 138 129 530 16
16 1 1 38 0.528 126 113 500 14
22 3 0 23 0329 96 161 635 7

26 1 0 17 0243 91 190 941 5

Sunday, January 26 2025

Dunnville at Port Dover 2:00 PM
Little Britain at Port Perry 2:25 PM
Clarington at Caledon 2:30 PM
Orillia at Huntsville 2:30 PM
Stayner at Midland 2:30 PM
Kincardine at Fergus 3:00 PM
Dorchester at New Hamburg 3:30 PM
Muskoka at Innisfil 3:30 PM
Woodstock at Hespeler 3:30 PM
Napanee at Trent Hills 4:00 PM
Ambherstburg at Blenheim 7:00 PM
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Home Away P10 STK
16-2-0-0 15-1-0-1 8-1-0-1 7-0-0-1
14-3-0-0 15-3-0-0 9-1-0-0 7-0-0-0
11-6-1-0 9-11-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0
9-8-0-1 9-7-1-1 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0
7-7-2-1 9-8-2-1 3-5-1-1 0-1-0-0
8-11-0-0 9-7-2-0 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0
3-15-1-0 6-11-0-0 3-7-0-0 1-0-0-0
2-14-2-0 2-14-0-0 1-9-0-0 0-8-0-0

Home Away P10 STK
14-3-0-0 10-7-3-0 8-1-1-0 4-0-0-0
11-3-1-2 11-5-1-1 7-1-0-2 1-0-0-0
9-5-2-2 11-5-1-0 7-2-1-0 0-1-0-0
10-4-0-1 10-7-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-2-1-0
11-5-1-0 8-8-1-1 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0
9-9-0-1 9-7-1-0 5-5-0-0 1-0-0-0
7-11-1-0  3-11-2-0 3-5-2-0 3-0-2-0
3-15-1-0 5-11-0-0 2-7-1-0 0-5-1-0

Monday, January 27 2025
Walpole Island at Lakeshore 8:30 PM



Conference Standings

jhlon

F;gank Team GP GR W L OTL SL PTS PCT GF GA RW ROW Home Away P10 STK

1 Alliston Hornets 339 32 0 0 1 65 0985 244 59 32 32 16-0-0-1 16-0-0-0  9-0-0-1 32-0-0-1
2 Essex 73s 357 31 3 0 1 63 0900 223 66 31 31 16-2-0-0 15-1-0-1  8-1-0-1 7-0-0-1
3 Clarington Eagles 357 30 4 1 0 61 0871 188 60 29 30 16-2-0-0 14-2-1-0 8-2-0-0 3-0-0-0
4 Dundas Blues 366 305 1 0 61 0847 173 95 26 29 15-3-0-0 15-2-1-0 9-1-0-0 4-0-0-0
5 Hanover Barons 357 293 2 1 61 0.871 157 80 26 29 15-1-2-0 14-2-0-1  8-1-1-0 4-0-1-0
6 Norwich Merchants 366 288 0 0 56 0778 145 87 25 26 15-4-0-0 13-4-0-0 8-2-0-0 3-0-0-0
7 Frankford Huskies 357 278 0 0 54 0771 186 88 26 27 15-3-0-0 12-5-0-0 7-3-0-0 2-0-0-0
8 Petrolia Flyers 37 5 2410 3 0 51 0.689 164 125 17 23 14-3-0-0 10-7-3-0 8-1-1-0 4-0-0-0
9 Lakeshore Canadiens 357 296 O O 58 0.829 167 81 26 29 14-3-0-0 15-3-0-0 9-1-0-0 7-0-0-0
10 Mount Forest Patriots 366 286 2 0 58 0806 153 99 25 26 15-4-1-0 13-2-1-0 8-2-0-0 2-0-0-0
11 Georgina Ice 357 275 2 1 57 0.814 204 101 22 27 14-3-1-0 13-2-1-1  10-0-0-0 16-0-1-0
12 New Hamburg Firebirds 366 277 0 2 56 0.778 144 96 24 27 14-3-0-1  13-4-0-1  7-2-0-1 6-0-0-0
13 Napanee Raiders 357 267 1 1 54 0.771 184 87 25 26 14-3-1-0 12-4-0-1  8-1-0-1 8-0-0-1
14 Grimsby Peach Kings 348 267 1 0 53 0779 171 84 25 25 12-4-1-0 14-3-0-0 10-0-0-0 11-0-0-0
15 Orillia Terriers 30 12 26 3 1 0 53 0.883 172 86 25 26 14-1-1-0 12-2-0-0 10-0-0-0 10-0-0-0
16 Niagara RiverHawks 375 248 3 2 53 0.716 151 104 22 23 11-3-1-2 13-5-2-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-0-0
17 Picton Pirates 37 5 2410 2 1 51 0.689 157 93 24 24 11-7-0-0 13-3-2-1  5-4-1-0 2-0-1-0
18 Stayner Siskins 348 259 0 0 50 0.735 182 97 23 25 13-5-0-0 12-4-0-0 7-3-0-0 3-0-0-0
19 Woodstock Navy Vets 366 2310 1 2 49 0.681 133 104 21 22 14-2-0-1  9-8-1-1 5-3-1-1 4-0-1-1
20 Exeter Hawks 35 7 228 2 3 49 0.700 149 100 20 22 11-3-1-2  11-5-1-1  7-1-0-2 1-0-0-0
21 Fergus Whalers 339 227 3 1 48 0.727 140 88 18 22 10-5-0-0 12-2-3-1  5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0
22 Lakefield Chiefs 384 2314 1 0 47 0618 181 110 21 22 12-5-1-0 11-9-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0
23 Ambherstview Jets 357 2312 0 O 46 0.657 173 111 21 22 12-5-0-0 11-7-0-0  6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0
24 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs 357 2010 3 2 45 0.643 131 108 18 18 9-5-2-2 11-5-1-0 7-2-1-0 0-1-0-0
25 Wellesley Applejacks 375 2114 1 1 44 0595 113 98 15 16 8-8-0-1 13-6-1-0 4-6-0-0 0-2-0-0
26 Port Stanley Sailors 349 2011 2 1 43 0.632 140 109 19 20 10-4-0-1 10-7-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-2-1-0
27 Schomberg Cougars 366 2014 2 0 42 0.583 136 108 19 20 10-6-1-0 10-8-1-0  6-4-0-0 0-1-0-0
28 Wheatley Omstead Sharks 384 2017 1 0 41 0539 130 119 18 19 11-6-1-0 9-11-0-0  6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0
29 North Middlesex Stars 358 1913 2 1 41 0.586 138 129 16 18 11-5-1-0 8-8-1-1 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0
30 Hagersville Hawks 357 1915 1 0 39 0.557 140 127 15 17 7-10-1-0 12-5-0-0  3-7-0-0 0-1-0-0
31 Glanbrook Rangers 357 1814 0 3 39 0.557 133 124 12 17 9-7-0-2 9-7-0-1 5-3-0-2 1-0-0-0
32 Ambherstburg Admirals 366 1815 1 2 39 0.542 102 121 14 17 9-8-0-1  9-7-1-1 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0
33 Thamesford Trojans 366 1816 1 1 38 0528 126 113 14 18 9-9-0-1  9-7-1-0 5-5-0-0 1-0-0-0
34 Kincardine Bulldogs 358 1815 2 0 38 0.543 122 137 11 16 8-7-0-0 10-8-2-0 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0
35 Mooretown Flags 37 5 1615 4 2 38 0.514 127 142 15 15 7-7-2-1  9-8-2-1 3-5-1-1 0-1-0-0
36 Wingham Ironmen 357 1715 3 0 37 0529 122 126 15 17 11-6-2-0 6-9-1-0 4-5-1-0 0-1-0-0
37 Blenheim Blades 375 1718 2 0 36 0.486 133 140 14 16 8-11-0-0 9-7-2-0 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0
38 Port Perry Lumberjacks 348 1617 1 0 33 0485 125 151 14 16 8-9-0-0 8-8-1-0 4-5-1-0 0-3-0-0
39 Uxbridge Bruins 348 1516 3 0 33 0.485 130 131 14 15 9-9-0-0 6-7-3-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-0-0
40 Penetang Kings 339 1515 3 0 33 0.500 126 139 14 15 8-8-1-0 7-7-2-0 4-5-1-0 0-2-1-0
41 Dorchester Dolphins 357 1517 1 2 33 0471 96 113 12 15 10-5-0-2 5-12-1-0  3-6-1-0 0-2-1-0
42 Huntsville Otters 357 1320 2 0 28 0.400 106 174 10 13 7-8-2-0 6-12-0-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-0-0
43 Innisfil Spartans 375 1323 1 0 27 0.365 115 141 12 12 7-9-0-0 6-14-1-0 4-5-1-0 0-2-0-0
44 Mitchell Hawks 357 1220 2 1 27 0.386 111 1449 11 7-11-0-1  5-9-2-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0
45 Little Britain Merchants 348 1221 0 1 25 0.368 87 140 10 11 6-10-0-1 6-11-0-0  1-8-0-1 0-6-0-1
46 Paris Titans 375 1123 3 0 25 0.338 101 136 10 11 7-10-2-0 4-13-1-0 4-6-0-0 3-0-0-0
47 Port Hope Panthers 366 1224 0 0 24 0333 1101749 11 5-14-0-0 7-10-0-0 2-8-0-0 0-2-0-0
48 Tavistock Braves 357 1122 2 0 24 0.343 115150 10 10 5-13-1-0 6-9-1-0 3-6-1-0 0-4-1-0
49 Aylmer Spitfires 357 1022 3 0 23 0329 96 1617 9 7-11-1-0  3-11-2-0  3-5-2-0 3-0-2-0
50 Streetsville Derbys 339 1021 1 1 22 0.333 105 153 10 10 5-12-1-0  5-9-0-1 1-7-1-1 0-7-1-1
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Walkerton Capitals
Dresden Kings
Dunnville Mudcats
Hespeler Shamrocks
Lucan Irish

Midland Flyers
Trent Hills Thunder
Goderich Flyers
Port Dover Sailors
Muskoka Bears
Walpole Island Wild

Caledon Golden Hawks
North Kawartha Knights

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

z = Regular Season Champion
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0.264
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0.222
0.222
0.222
0.208
0.156
0.147
0.083
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260
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5-10-1-0
3-15-1-0
4-12-2-0
3-11-1-2
3-15-1-0
3-12-2-0
3-14-1-0
4-14-1-0
3-12-2-0
1-15-1-0
2-14-2-0
0-15-2-0
0-17-0-1

4-15-1-0
6-11-0-0
4-14-0-0
4-12-1-0
5-11-0-0
4-15-0-0
4-13-1-0
2-12-0-3
3-15-1-0
3-11-0-1
2-14-0-0
2-17-0-0
2-15-1-0

3-6-1-0
3-7-0-0
1-8-1-0
3-6-0-1
2-7-1-0
1-8-1-0
2-8-0-0
1-9-0-0
3-6-1-0
2-7-1-0
1-9-0-0
1-9-0-0
1-8-0-1

0-2-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-8-1-0
0-3-0-0
0-5-1-0
0-3-1-0
1-0-0-0
0-7-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-8-0-0
0-6-0-0
0-1-0-0



Attendance Report

Team Yesterday Total Games Average
Georgina 11945 18 664
Lakeshore 9577 17 563
Woodstock 9360 17 551
Essex 9384 18 521
Muskoka 8070 17 475
Dundas 479 7903 18 439
New Hamburg 7515 18 418
Exeter 6953 17 409
Mitchell 469 7470 19 393
Huntsville 6618 17 389
Norwich 7286 19 383
Napanee 258 6490 18 361
Mount Forest 7166 20 358
Picton 6368 18 354
Hanover 6180 18 343
Alliston 5791 17 341
Orillia 321 5364 16 335
Blenheim 6241 19 328
Dorchester 5202 17 306
Petrolia 5098 17 300
Wheatley 5103 18 284
Uxbridge 4678 18 260
Dunnville 4558 18 253
Streetsville 4315 18 240
Port Dover 4075 17 240
Walkerton 3718 16 232
Clarington 4124 18 229
Port Hope 4345 19 229
Kincardine 3140 14 224
Wellesley 205 3801 17 224
Grimsby 3775 17 222
Ambherstburg 271 3951 18 220
Fergus 3282 15 219
Mooretown 304 3716 17 219
Penetang 3630 17 214
Stayner 3781 18 210
Hagersville 209 3627 18 202
Dresden 3722 19 196
Frankford 130 3428 18 190
Port Perry 3171 17 187
Tavistock 223 3457 19 182
Ambherstview 3090 17 182
Goderich 200 3409 19 179
Lakefield 160 3173 18 176
Wingham 163 3272 19 172
Schomberg 287 2925 17 172
Walpole Island 110 3008 18 167
Mt.Brydges 192 2955 18 164
Port Stanley 195 2436 15 162
Thamesford 3082 19 162
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Hespeler 2734 17 161

Little Britain 127 2631 17 155
Midland 2615 17 154
Trent Hills 2683 18 149
Glanbrook 172 2646 18 147
Paris 2723 19 143
North Middlesex 178 2387 17 140
North Kawartha 2311 18 128
Niagara 2157 17 127
Lucan 148 2292 19 121
Aylmer 2166 19 114
Caledon 1538 17 90
Innisfil 423 16 26
League 4801 284034 1110 256
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Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player

Jordan Fuller
Jaeden French
Luke Eurig
Trevor Larue
Patrick McManus
Jacob Holmes
Cole Turcotte

0w N O O~ W N =

Joey Coates

©

Gabriel Piccolo
10 Tanner Dietz

11 Marcus Lazarevic
12 Mark Mclintosh
13 Trevor Urquhart
14 Michael Patrick

15 Seth Kirou

16 Nate Burelle

17 Brayden Hicks

18 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties

Rank Player

1 Carter Wilson

2 Joey Furlano

3 Max Jolley

4 Several Players Tied

Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Dylan Palomaki

2 Cole Turcotte

3 Mark Mclintosh

4 Joel Storoschuk

5 Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 Luke Eurig

2 Several Players Tied
Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Stuart Sinclair

2 Several Players Tied

Team GP
ORI 30
ALL 32
MFP 37
LAK 32
ESS 35
ALL 29
ALL 30
FRA 35
ESS 34
WIN 34
HAG 34
HAN 32
CLA 34
NAP 35
GEO 36
CLA 32
CLA 35
Team GP
PEN 32
SCH 30
PDS 30
Team GP
ORI 22
ALL 30
HAN 32
NOR 36
Team GP
MFP 37

36
33
43
28
25
21
27
28
25
20
30
24
22
24
22
21
19

MinPen

35
34
32
31

A PTS

50
50
32
41
42
42
34
31
34
39
28
34
36
33
35
36
38

PPG

11
11
11
11
10

GWG

9

Team SOG SOA
WEL 4

2

6

86
83
75
69
67
63
61
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
56

Leaders (Overall)

Goals
Rank Player
Luke Eurig
2 Jordan Fuller
3 Jaeden French
4 Several Players Tied
Assists
Rank Player
1 Jordan Fuller
2 Jaeden French
3 Jacob Holmes
4 Patrick McManus
5 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 Joey Furlano

2 Carter Wilson

3 Carson Stutzman
4 Carson Thayer

5 Landon Prince
Major Penalties

Rank  Player

1 Cole Dunn

2 Bobby Crowe

3 Tyler Taplay

4 * Cole Harvey

5 * Evan Hinks
Short Handed Goals
Rank Player

1 Luke Eurig

2 Evan Gilbert

3 Caleb Musselman
4 Several Players Tied

Plus/Minus
Rank Player

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied
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Team
MFP
ORI
ALL

Team
ORI
ALL
ALL
ESS

Team
SCH
PEN
GOD
PEN
LAK

Team
LUC
LKF
MBB
PHP
MID

Team
MFP

UXB
NMS

Team

Team

GP
37
30
32

GP
30
32
29
35

GP
30
32

32
28

GP
29
33
27
26
29

GP

37
33

GP

SOG SOA SO%

43
36
33
30

50
50
42
42
41

PIM
143
140
120
118
110

MajPen

L

SHG

w »~ 01N

+/-



Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank  Player Team GP Mins
1 * Seth Ronan ALL 17 1041
2 * Braeden Derks CLA 18 1086
3 * Denholm Blair NAP 11 667
4 * Jairus Ford CLA 17 1020
5 Adrian McBride ESS 17 1020
6 * Owen Butler ALL 15 860
7 Derek Hartley HAN 25 1442
8 Hunter Welk LAK 14 839
9 Tucker Adams GRI 18 982
10 * Liam Boyer FRA 17 1003
11 Deklan Jermol NHF 16 873
12 Nick Barker NOR 20 1204
13 Nolan Lane PIC 25 1434
14 Brandon Abbott WEL 21 1266
15 * Xavier Bussiere WEL 15 883
Wins

Rank Player Team W

1 Derek Hartley HAN 19

2 Boe Piroski LAK 18

3 Logan Vale NAP 17

4 Ryan Moore GEO 17

5 Stanley Mannell NIA 17
Losses

Rank Player Team L

1 * James Gall PAR 21

2 Mitch Rawlings WPl 18

3 * Jack Pinder MID 17

4 Owen McDonnell DVL 16

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 14
Mins

Rank  Player Team Mins

1 * James Gall PAR 1986

2 John Chartrand MTF 1936

3 Stanley Mannell NIA 1635

4 Darian Willis HUN 1621

5 Ryan Moore GEO 1507
Shutouts

Rank Player Team SO

1 * Braeden Derks CLA 5

2 * Seth Ronan ALL 4

3 * Jairus Ford CLA 4

4 Darian Willis HUN 4

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 3

* indicates rookie

15
15

14
16
14
19
11
13
15

16
16
10
11

L
0
1
1
3
1
0
3
3
3
2
5
4
7

11
1

OTL SOL SO GA

0

- O - O O 0O 0O o - O O O o —

1

- O O O NN O O o -~ O o o = o

TS RN CRRF RN RGN N S RN

25
27
20
32
33
28
48
28
33
35
31
43
56
50
35

GAA
1.44
1.49
1.80
1.88
1.94
1.95
2.00
2.00
2.02
2.09
2.13
2.14
2.34
2.37
2.38

Leading Goalies

SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO%

N W o - OO0 - O -+ O O O o o o

Saves
Rank

a o~ W N

1 2 2
0 0 0
1 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 9
0 0 0
0 1 3
0 0 0
2 4 4
0 1 2
0 0 0
0 1 6
1 1 6
Player
John Chartrand
* James Gall

* Jack Pinder
Darian Willis

Mitch Rawlings

Save Percentage

Rank
1

a o~ W N

Player

* Seth Ronan

* Braeden Derks
Nolan Lane
Deklan Jermol
Marshall Nicholls

Shootout Wins

Rank
1
2

Player
Brandon Abbott

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.889
0.000
0.667
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.833
0.833

SA
405
421
258
373
303
289
693
329
470
487
477
571
862
694
445

SVS SV%

380 O.
394 0.
238 0.
341 0.
270 0.
261 0.
645 0.
301 0.
437 0.
452 0.
446 0.
528 0.
806 0.
644 0.
410 O.

Team SVS

MTF
PAR
MID
HUN
WPI

Team

ALL
CLA
PIC

NHF
MFP

Team

1193
1155
1021
894
867

GA
25
27
56
31
55

WEL 3

Several Goaltenders Tied

Shootout Percentage

Rank

a W N

Player

Ethan Everaert
Ethan Handley
Aidan Lindsay

Mitch Rawlings

Team

PET 3

WOS
INN
WPI

Several Goaltenders Tied
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938
936
922
914
891
903
931
915
930
928
935
925
935
928
921

SVS SV%

380
394
806
446
759

SoOw

Saves Att

w W w

0.938
0.936
0.935
0.935
0.932

S0%
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.889



Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

* Nicolas Rosati

*

Noah Prokopec

* Gunner Kirk
Donovan Appleford
Owen McCambridge
* Matthew Crawford

* Roenik Mahal

* Matthew Airhart
William Claridge

10 * Xandre Aitken

11 * Logan Gianelli

0w N O O~ W N =
*

©
*

12 * Wyndam Brownlee
13 * Mason Musclow
14 * Casey Schouten
15 * Cole Kersey

16 * Jonathan Sandras
17 * Nash Giles

18 * Bryden Shank

19 * Grady Murphy

20 Several Players Tied
Minor Penalties

Rank  Player

1 * Jake Henderson

2 * David Nowak

3 * Logan Vandenheuvel
4 Several Players Tied

Power Play Goals
Rank  Player

* Xandre Aitken

* Casey Schouten
Owen McCambridge
* Cole Kersey

g W N =
*

Several Players Tied
Game Winning Goals

Rank  Player

1 * Gunner Kirk

2 * Owen McCambridge
3 * Will Hopcraft

4 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

1 * Callum Statchuk
2 Several Players Tied

Team GP G A PTS
LAK 35 21 35 56
STA 33 13 31 44
STA 30 24 19 43
AYL 31 27 15 42
DUN 27 17 22 39
ESS 34 14 21 35
CGH 33 15 17 32
NAP 35 11 21 32
ESS 35 6 25 31
DRE 33 15 15 30
MBB 36 14 15 29
PEN 33 13 16 29
FRA 34 12 17 29
MTF 36 12 17 29
PAR 36 11 18 29
INN 34 4 25 29
DUN 23 17 11 28
STA 34 14 13 27
TAV 30 10 17 27
26

Team GP MinPen
CGH 34 29
NIA 34 28
DUN 35 24

22
Team GP PPG
DRE 33 7
MTF 36 7
DUN 27 6
PAR 36 6

5
Team GP GWG
STA 30 5
DUN 27 4
ALL 31 4

3
Team SOG SOA
MBB 2 2

1

Leaders (Rookies)

Goals
Rank  Player
* Donovan Appleford
2 * Gunner Kirk
3 * Nicolas Rosati
4 * Avery Wease
5 Several Players Tied
Assists
Rank Player
* Nicolas Rosati
2 * Noah Prokopec
3 * Jonathan Sandras
4 * William Claridge
5 * Owen McCambridge

Penalty Minutes

Rank Player

1 * Jake Henderson
2 * Samuel Gassira
3 * David Nowak

4 * Jacob Grahn

5 * Parker McAdams
Major Penalties

Rank Player

1 * Cole Harvey

2 * Evan Hinks

3 Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals
Rank  Player

1 * Gunner Kirk
2 * Donovan Appleford

3 Several Players Tied
Plus/Minus
Rank Player

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied
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Team
AYL
STA
LAK
FRA

Team
LAK
STA
INN
ESS
DUN

Team
CGH
CGH
NIA
CGH
MUS

Team
PHP
MID

Team
STA
AYL

Team

Team

GP
31

30
35
29

GP
35
33
34
35
27

GP
26
29

GP
30
31

GP

SOG SOA SO%

27
24
21
20
17

35
31
25
25
22

PIM
103
95
91
84
77

MajPen

+/-



Leaders (Defencemen)

Top 20 Scorers Goals

Rank  Player Team GP G A PTS Rank Player Team GP G

1 Jacob Holmes ALL 29 21 42 63 Jacob Holmes ALL 29 21

2 Will Gourgouvelis CLA 34 15 41 56 2 Jordan Alexander EXE 34 17

3 Thomas Lonsdale GEO 30 14 34 48 3 Devin Shoreman MID 17 17

4 Jordan Alexander EXE 34 17 28 45 4 Will Gourgouvelis CLA 34 15

5 Jordan Moulton KIN 35 6 35 41 5 Thomas Lonsdale GEO 30 14

6 Jacob Graham STA 32 11 27 38 .

7 Ty McCambridge FRA 29 13 24 37 :‘::its Player Team GP A

8 Michael Modopoulos GEO 31 10 24 34 Jacob Holmes ALL 29 42

9 Tyson Wassink DUN 29 9 25 34 2 Will Gourgouvelis CLA 34 41

10 Evan Storie GRI 32 9 25 34 3 Jordan Moulton KIN 35 35

1 Dann.y Scott ) HAN 31 5 29 34 4 Thomas Lonsdale GEO 30 34

12 Charlie Mckenzie MFP 37 4 30 34 5 Charlie Mckenzie MEP 37 30

13 Nolan Griffiths MBB 25 10 23 33

14 Erik MacNiel NAP 28 9 24 33 Penalty Minutes

15 Alex Laszlo MBB 24 8 23 31 Rank  Player Team GP PIM
16 * William Claridge ESS 35 6 25 31 1 Carson Thayer PEN 32 118
17 Charley Barnes WNV 34 12 17 29 2 Landon Prince LAK 28 110
18 William Corcoran LKF 36 5 24 29 3 " Jake Henderson CGH 34 103
19 * Jonathan Sandras INN 34 4 25 29 4 Emerson Wilkinson GEO 23 101

20 Several Players Tied 28 5 Cooper Kellar CLA 34 100
Minor Penalties Major Penalties

Rank Player Team GP MinPen Rank Player Team GP MajPen
1 Carson Thayer PEN 32 29 1 Bobby Crowe LKF 33 4

2 * Jake Henderson CGH 34 29 2 Tyler Taplay MBB 27 4

3 Austin Stemmler WEL 37 29 3 Several Players Tied 3

4 * David Nowak NIA 34 28

5 Ryan Turney FRA 30 28

Power Play Goals Short Handed Goals

Rank Player Team GP PPG Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Jacob Holmes ALL 29 10 1 Matt Hayter BLE 35 3

2 Jordan Alexander EXE 34 10 2 Tristan Gerth DOR 30 2

3 Devin Shoreman MID 17 8 3 Several Players Tied 1

4 Nolan Griffiths MBB 25 8

5 Several Players Tied 7

Game Winning Goals Plus/Minus

Rank Player Team GP GWG Rank Player Team GP +/-

1 Jordan Alexander EXE 34 4

2 Will Gourgouvelis CLA 34 4

3 Several Players Tied 3

Shootout Goals Shootout Percentage

Rank Player Team SOG SOA Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO0%
1 Jack Kedwell AMH 1 1 1 Jack Kedwell AMH 1 1 100.0
2 Nolan Kushnir THA 1 1 2 Nolan Kushnir THA 1 1 100.0
3 Chris Coulter WNV 1 2 3 Chris Coulter WNV 1 2 50.0

Powered by HockeyTech



Team Power Play

Rank Team

1 Petrolia Flyers

2 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs
3 Wingham Ironmen

4 Alliston Hornets

5 Orillia Terriers

6 North Middlesex Stars
7 Mooretown Flags

8 Hanover Barons

9 Essex 73s

10 Port Stanley Sailors
11 Mount Forest Patriots
12 Exeter Hawks

13 Stayner Siskins

14 Aylmer Spitfires

15 Thamesford Trojans
16 Clarington Eagles

17 Napanee Raiders

18 Fergus Whalers

19 Kincardine Bulldogs
20 Lakefield Chiefs

21 Uxbridge Bruins

22 Walpole Island Wild
23 Ambherstview Jets

24 Penetang Kings

25 Lakeshore Canadiens
26 Grimsby Peach Kings
27 Norwich Merchants
28 Blenheim Blades

29 Hagersville Hawks

30 Amherstburg Admirals
31 Walkerton Capitals

32 Innisfil Spartans

33 Dundas Blues

34 Frankford Huskies

35 Picton Pirates

36 Tavistock Braves

37 Lucan Irish

38 Huntsville Otters

39 Schomberg Cougars
40 New Hamburg Firebirds
41 Midland Flyers

42 Port Perry Lumberjacks
43 Port Dover Sailors

44 Woodstock Navy Vets
45  Wheatley Omstead Sharks
46 Mitchell Hawks

47 Little Britain Merchants
48 Streetsville Derbys

49 Dorchester Dolphins
50 Niagara RiverHawks

GP
37
35
35
33
30
35
37
35
35
34
36
35
34
35
36
35
35
33
35
38
34
34
35
33
35
34
36
37
35
36
36
37
36
35
37
35
35
35
36
36
36
34
36
36
38
35
34
33
35
37

ADV GF PP% SHGA

53

58

61

143
95

102
109
131
152
126
129
127
101
66

126
178
125
124
113
168
157
105
133
101
147
175
149
141
172
112
134
127
200
206
157
172
138
124
154
172
119
162
156
159
121
129
181
170
164
163

Specialty Team Records
Team Penalty Kill

40
40
33
60
39
36
37
43
47
38
38
37
29
18
34
48
33
31
27
40
36
24
29
22
32
38
32
30
36
23
27
25
39
40
30
31
24
21
26
29
20
26
25
25
19
20
26
23
22
21

75.5
69.0
541
42.0
411
35.3
33.9
32.8
30.9
30.2
29.5
29.1
28.7
27.3
27.0
27.0
26.4
25.0
23.9
23.8
22.9
22.9
21.8
21.8
21.8
21.7
21.5
21.3
20.9
20.5
20.1
19.7
19.5
19.4
19.1
18.0
17.4
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.8
16.0
16.0
15.7
15.7
15.5
14.4
13.5
13.4
12.9

5
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Rank Team

1 Wellesley Applejacks
2 Clarington Eagles

3 Frankford Huskies

4 Hanover Barons

5 Picton Pirates

6 Dundas Blues

7 New Hamburg Firebirds
8 Schomberg Cougars
9 Niagara RiverHawks
10 Uxbridge Bruins

11 Essex 73s

12 Lakeshore Canadiens
13 Dorchester Dolphins
14 Hespeler Shamrocks
15 Hagersville Hawks

16 Georgina Ice

17 Dunnville Mudcats

18  Woodstock Navy Vets
19 Mt.Brydges Bulldogs
20 Dresden Kings

21 Grimsby Peach Kings
22 Tavistock Braves

23 Alliston Hornets

24  Lakefield Chiefs

25 Norwich Merchants
26 Stayner Siskins

27 Paris Titans

28 Glanbrook Rangers
29 Fergus Whalers

30 Orillia Terriers

31 Streetsville Derbys

32 Goderich Flyers

33 Port Dover Sailors

34 Napanee Raiders

35  Thamesford Trojans
36 Amherstview Jets

37 Penetang Kings

38 Little Britain Merchants
39 North Kawartha Knights
40 Port Hope Panthers
41 Trent Hills Thunder
42 Mount Forest Patriots
43 Petrolia Flyers

44 Amherstburg Admirals
45 Port Perry Lumberjacks
46  Wheatley Omstead Sharks
47 Kincardine Bulldogs
48 Mooretown Flags

49 Exeter Hawks

50 Mitchell Hawks
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GP
37
35
35
35
37
36
36
36
37
34
35
35
35
34
35
35
36
36
17
36
34
35
33
38
36
34
37
35
33
30
33
36
36
35
36
35
33
34
36
36
36
36
20
36
34
38
35
37
35
35

TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

199
166
128
115
137
177
158
180
169
176
133
136
182
155
148
187
172
145
63

198
153
189
121
169
143
95

157
185
127
113
179
172
191
134
117
148
147
164
150
141
188
144
60

109
176
130
129
119
121
139

16
14
14
13
17
22
20
24
23
25
19
20
27
23
22
28
27
23
10
32
25
31
20
28
24
16
27
32
22
20
32
31
35
25
22
28
28
32
30
30
40
31
13
24
39
29
31
29
31
36

92.0
91.6
89.1
88.7
87.6
87.6
87.3
86.7
86.4
85.8
85.7
85.3
85.2
85.2
85.1
85.0
84.3
84.1
84.1
83.8
83.7
83.6
83.5
83.4
83.2
83.2
82.8
82.7
82.7
82.3
82.1
82.0
81.7
81.3
81.2
81.1
81.0
80.5
80.0
78.7
78.7
78.5
78.3
78.0
77.8
77.7
76.0
75.6
74.4
741

4
13
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Georgina Ice

Paris Titans

Dunnville Mudcats
Dresden Kings
Caledon Golden Hawks
Glanbrook Rangers
Trent Hills Thunder
Wellesley Applejacks
North Kawartha Knights
Port Hope Panthers
Goderich Flyers
Hespeler Shamrocks
Muskoka Bears

Team Overtime Performance
Rank Team

Petrolia Flyers
Glanbrook Rangers
Georgina Ice
Kincardine Bulldogs
Thamesford Trojans
Fergus Whalers
Lakeshore Canadiens
New Hamburg Firebirds
Ambherstburg Admirals
Dorchester Dolphins
Dundas Blues
Hanover Barons
Huntsville Otters

Port Hope Panthers
Stayner Siskins
Dresden Kings
Hagersville Hawks
Port Perry Lumberjacks
Blenheim Blades
Exeter Hawks

Midland Flyers
Mitchell Hawks

North Middlesex Stars
Aylmer Spitfires
Wingham Ironmen
Ambherstview Jets
Frankford Huskies
Little Britain Merchants
Norwich Merchants
Clarington Eagles
Lakefield Chiefs
Muskoka Bears
Napanee Raiders
North Kawartha Knights
Orillia Terriers
Wellesley Applejacks
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35
37
36
36
36
35
36
37
36
36
36
34
32
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146
207
163
209
218
175
130
151
121
158
184
154
148
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18
24
18
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13
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17
13
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12.3
11.6
11.0
11.0
10.6
10.3
10.0
9.9
9.9
9.5
9.2
8.4
6.8
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17
15
13
16
10
12
6
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0.850
0.833
0.813
0.889
0.833
0.750
1.000
0.800
0.786
0.750
0.900
0.750
0.800
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.900
0.833
0.800
0.643
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.700
1.000
1.000
0.833
1.000
0.750
0.833
0.750
0.667
0.667
0.750
0.875

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Midland Flyers
Caledon Golden Hawks
Innisfil Spartans
Walkerton Capitals
Port Stanley Sailors
Blenheim Blades
Muskoka Bears
Walpole Island Wild
Huntsville Otters
North Middlesex Stars
Lucan Irish

Aylmer Spitfires
Wingham Ironmen
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36
36
37
36
34
37
32
34
35
35
35
35
35

135
148
92
125
118
144
143
127
112
83
163
71
54

35
41
26
36
35
43
43
39
38
30
60
32
36

741
72.3
71.7
71.2
70.3
70.1
69.9
69.3
66.1
63.9
63.2
54.9
33.3
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Wheatley Omstead Sharks

Woodstock Navy Vets
Mount Forest Patriots
Port Stanley Sailors
Schomberg Cougars
Walkerton Capitals
Niagara RiverHawks
Paris Titans
Penetang Kings

Port Dover Sailors
Uxbridge Bruins
Alliston Hornets
Essex 73s

Goderich Flyers
Grimsby Peach Kings
Innisfil Spartans
Lucan Irish
Streetsville Derbys
Caledon Golden Hawks
Dunnville Mudcats
Hespeler Shamrocks
Picton Pirates
Tavistock Braves
Trent Hills Thunder
Walpole Island Wild
Mt.Brydges Bulldogs
Mooretown Flags
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0.833
0.700
0.800
0.625
0.667
0.750
0.643
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.750
0.750
0.875
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.667
0.643
0.571
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Player Goal Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

1 7  Jacob Jackson

2 6  Anthony Nascimento
3 5 Dylan Dupuis

4 5 Tobias lantorno

5 5 Ben White

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 10 Dylan Palomaki
2 9 Trevor Larue

3 9 Luke Eurig

4 8 Jordan Fuller

5

7  Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 14 Jaeden French

2 8 Lleyton McLean
3 8 Thomas Lonsdale
4 7  Aaron Dukeshire
5

* 6 Cooper Vickerman
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player

1 18 Nick Lamont

2 16 Jordan Fuller

3 14 Jaeden French

4 13 Jacob Holmes

5 9 Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

1 22 Dylan Palomaki
2 14 Jaeden French
3 14 Gabriel Piccolo
4 11 Dylan Dupuis
5 11 Aiden Cupelli

Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 22 Dylan Palomaki
2 21 Nick Lamont
3 19 Several Players Tied

Team
INN
SCH
MTF
PET
NAP

Team
ORI
LAK
MFP
ORI

Team
ALL
ORI
GEO
HAN
GEO

Team
ALL
ORI
ALL
ALL

Team
ORI
ALL
ESS
MTF
NIA

Team
ORI
ALL

Player Streaks

From

Jan 3, 2025
Dec 19, 2024
Jan 16, 2025
Jan 2, 2025
Jan 16, 2025

From

Oct 5, 2024
Oct 23, 2024
Oct 19, 2024
Sep 13, 2024

From

Dec 6, 2024
Nov 22, 2024
Dec 20, 2024
Jan 10, 2025
Jan 9, 2025

From

Sep 13, 2024
Sep 14, 2024
Dec 6, 2024
Oct 16, 2024

From

Sep 13, 2024
Dec 6, 2024
Nov 30, 2024
Dec 21, 2024
Dec 7, 2024

From
Sep 13, 2024
Sep 13, 2024

To

Jan 24, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 19, 2025
Jan 25, 2025

To

Nov 10, 2024
Nov 22, 2024
Nov 22, 2024
Oct 5, 2024

To

Jan 24, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 18, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 25, 2025

To

Nov 23, 2024
Nov 10, 2024
Jan 24, 2025
Dec 7, 2024

To

Dec 14, 2024
Jan 24, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 25, 2025
Jan 23, 2025

To
Dec 14, 2024
Dec 12, 2024
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Goals Assists Points

10
7

7
7
5

Goals
16
13
14
16

1

3
3
3
1

Assists
9

15

6

13

11
10
10
10

6

Points
25
28
20
29

Goals Assists Points

13
9

5
3
4

25
14
12
11
11

38
23
17
14
15

Goals Assists Points

14
16
13

9

26
33
25
24

40
49
38
33

Goals Assists Points

26
13
7
11
9

30
25
20
7
9

56
38
27
18
18

Goals Assists Points

26
17

30
31

56
48



PLAYERS

#
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Name

Tyler Bouck
Kyle Caron
Lucas Balanca
Matthew Meyer
Aiden Kindurys
Brodie Kearns
Braeden Tyler
Tate McKenna
Connor Stanley
Logan Pace-Roth
Jordan Thomson

Michael Vermeersch

Diego Sabino
Charley Barnes
Aaron Bullock
Riley Panagapka
Davin Gray
Gavin Birmingham
Chris Coulter
Brady Carne
Thomas Guidolin
Rhylan Warford
Nolan Brett
Scott Rodrigue
Everett Carne
Nathan Crane
Aaron Gilbertson

Kingston McPherson

Will Ross
Hunter Sivyer
Carter Cassidy
Colton Thomson
Ethan Walters

G
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r—- - 0 31X X33

Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht

6-3
5-10
6-0
6-2
6-0
6-0
5-9
6-2
5-7
5-10
6-0
6-0
5-10
6-4
6-1
6-0
5-9
6-0
6-0
5-10
6-2
5-11
6-0
5-11

5-8

Wt Birthdate
195 Jan 12, 2004
168 Jul 22, 2004
175 Jul 21, 2003
170 Apr 18, 2006
175 May 18, 2005
175 Apr 29, 2004
165 Feb 17, 2004
185 Dec 19, 2006
155 Jan 31, 2005
175 Mar 2, 2003
175 Mar 8, 2004
160 Jul 19, 2005
160 Jun 17,2003
220 Jul 12, 2004
210 Dec 9, 2004
165 Sep 2, 2004
175 May 19, 2004
160 Jan 7, 2006
180 May 6, 2003
180 Sep 19, 2005
180 Mar 1, 2003
170 Apr 8, 2005
170 May 6, 2005
195 Jul 4, 2004
0 Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1
0 Nov 30, -1
0 Nov 30, -1
165 Feb 18, 2007
Nov 30, -1
0 Feb 28,2008
Nov 30, -1
Nov 30, -1

Woodstock Navy Vets Roster

Home town
Tillsonburg ON
Cambridge ON
London ON
Drumbo ON
Woodstock ON
Brantford ON
Hespeler ON
Kitchener ON
Woodstock ON
London ON
Woodstock ON
Woodstock ON
London ON Canada
liderton ON
Woodstock ON
Preston ON
Ingersoll ON
Woodstock ON
London ON
Woodstock ON
London ON
Ingersoll ON
Beachville ON
Whitby ON
Woodstock ON
Ingersoll ON
Woodstock ON
Woodstock ON
Cambridge ON
Woodstock ON
Kitchener ON
Woodstock ON
Woodstock ON
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PLAYERS

#
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Name
Tyse Loucks

Michael Boyle-Ricupero

Kelsey Wilson

Roenick Jakielaszek

Gavin Logher
Kristian Garganis
Christian Bergmann
Yann Raskin
Ryland MacPherson
Alec Brazeau
Tom Harrow
Connor Gignac
Cohen Dalton
Ryan Fraser

Liam Nelson

Kian Brandt
Cohen Alexander
Kevin Marriott
Brandon Lamb
Will Beattie
James Ramani
Kaiden Gignac
Kwang Sheng-Luu
Cohen Mace
Matthew Czalij
Brock Kalin

Owen Annett
Noah Tarrant

G
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Pronunciation Pos Shoots Ht

6-2
6-0
5-10
511
5-8
6-0
5-10
6-0
5-11
5-9
6-0
6-2
5-10
5-11

5-6
6-0
6-0

6'1
5-9

5-10
5-10
6'5
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Wt Birthdate
175 Jul 17, 2006
185 Jul 20, 2005
165 Jun 5, 2006
150 Sep 27, 2004
165 Sep 2, 2003
185 Sep 5, 2006
210 Jun 24, 2003
170 Jun 22, 2005
195 Feb 10, 2007
160 Jul 3, 2004
180 Dec 8, 2006
170 Aug 19, 2007
185 Feb 16, 2008
180 Jul 9, 2004
175 Nov 12, 2005
145 Mar 28, 2006
175 Jun 28, 2005
190 Feb 17, 2006
160 Jun 22, 2005
190 Jun 6, 2004
160 Mar 27, 2005
180 Jul 10, 2003
170 Jul 6, 2003
160 Apr 24, 2006
225 Jan 31, 2004

Hespeler Shamrocks Roster

Home town
Kitchener ON
Markham ON
Cambridge ON
Guelph Ontario
Puslinch ON
Markham ON
Toronto ON

Cambridge ON
Ottawa ON
Canberra ON
Cambridge ON
Ayr ON
Newmarket ON
Newmarket ON
Milton ON
Cambridge ON
Cambridge ON
Milton ON
Oakville ON
Woodbridge ON
Cambridge ON
Markham ON
Guelph ON
Richmond Hill ON



2024-25 Regular Season Team Statistics

Woodstock Navy Vets
PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
19 Davin Gray F 35 212445 0 28 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 3 2 O 1 0 0.0 1.29 0.80 0 0.0
28 Nolan Brett F 33 122941 0 18 2 11 0 O 3 1 1.0 0 O O 3 0 0.0 1.24 0.55 0 0.0
14 Charley Barnes D 34 121729 0 26 5 10 0 O 0 1 20 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.85 0.76 0 0.0
3 Lucas Balanca F 35 9 1827 0 10 O 5 1 0 1 o 20 1 2 O 0 0 0.0 0.77 0.29 0 0.0
2 Kyle Caron F 25 5 1924 0 14 A1 7 0 0 0 1 1.0 0 O 1 2 0 50.0 0.96 0.56 0 0.0
22 Chris Coulter D 34 4 2024 0 8 1 2 0 2 0 1 00 0 O 1 2 1 50.0 0.71 0.24 0 0.0
10 Logan Pace-Roth D 3 111122 0 22 3 5 0 0 3 2 01 0 0 O 1 0 0.0 0.61 0.61 0 0.0
13 Diego Sabino F 32 111021 0 52 A1 0 1 1 1 1 40 1 2 0 1 0 0.0 0.66 1.63 0 0.0
* 8 Tate McKenna F 36 6 9 15 0 42 2 0 0 O 1 2 10 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 042 1.17 0 0.0
6 Brodie Kearns F 23 56 1015 0 59 2 1 0 O 1 0O 2 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.65 2.57 0 0.0
23 Brady Carne F 30 5 9 14 0 10 1 0 0 O 0 o 00 1t 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.47 0.33 0 0.0
24 Thomas Guidolin (total) F 14 7 6 13 0 8 1 1 0 O 1 1 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.93 0.57 0 0.0
MBB F 20 3 9 12 0 16 O 2 0 O 1 0O 00 O 0 O 2 0 0.000 0.60 0.80 0 0.0
WNV F 14 7 6 13 0 8 1 1 0 0 1 1 00 O O O 0 0 0.000 0.93 0.57 0 0.0
9 Connor Stanley F 31 6 6 12 0 14 A1 0 2 0 2 1 00 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.39 0.45 0 0.0
* 21 Gavin Birmingham F 204 7 11 0 38 O 1 0 0 1 3 00 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.55 1.90 0 0.0
7 Braeden Tyler D 3 4 6 10 0 12 0 0 0o 1 1 o 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.28 0.33 0 0.0
27 Rhylan Warford F 33 3 6 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.0 0 O O 0 0 0.0 0.27 0.12 0 0.0
15 Aaron Bullock F 16 2 5 7 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.44 0.38 0 0.0
* 4  Matthew Meyer D 28 0 6 6 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.21 1.04 0 0.0
5 Aiden Kindurys F 31 2 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.16 0.13 0 0.0
1 Tyler Bouck G 21 0 4 4 0 0 1 0o 1 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.19 0.19 0 0.0
11 Jordan Thomson D 34 0 4 4 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.12 0.65 0 0.0
* 99 Will Ross F 3 1 2 3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 18 Nolan Burnside F 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 1.00 1.00 0 0.0
X 16 Ethan Pearce (total) F 12 1 1 2 0 10 O 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.17 0.83 0 0.0
NMS F 8 0 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.50 0 0.0
WNV F 12 1 1 2 0 10 O 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.17 0.83 0 0.0
12 Michael Vermeersch D 23 0 2 2 0 18 0 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.09 0.78 0 0.0
16 Riley Panagapka (total) F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.20 0.00 0 0.0
PAR F 16 5 7 12 0 40 O 1 1 1 0 1 1.0 3 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.75 2.50 0 0.0
WNV F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 00 O O O 0 0 0.000 0.20 0.00 0 0.0
* 99 Everett Carne F 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 99 Nathan Crane D 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 99 Aaron Gilbertson F 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 99 Kingston McPherson F 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 99 Hunter Sivyer F 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
31 Scott Rodrigue G 16 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

1 Tyler Bouck 21 12835 51 2 248 155 0 1 713 662 0.928
31 Scott Rodrigue 16 944 42 1 267 8 5 1 1 514 472 0.918
Empty Net 9 9 9
Totals 36 2188 102 3 280 23 10 1 2 1236 1134 0.917

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2024-25 Regular Season Team Statistics
Hespeler Shamrocks

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% PtG PIMPG SA SH%
X 11 Andrew Harris F 28 117 18 0 12 2 2 0 0 2 2 1.0 1 0 O 1 0 00 064 043 0 00
20 Cohen Alexander (total) F 32 8 9 17 0 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.53 0.31 0 0.0
GLA F 4 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
PAR F 247 8 15 0 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.63 025 0 0.0
HES F 4 1 1 2 0 4 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.50 1.00 0 0.0
5 Gavin Logher F 3 5 1116 0 33 0 0 1 0 2 0 00 1t 0 O 0 0 00 052 1.06 0 0.0
22 Brandon Lamb F 3 123 15 0 10 1 1 0 0 1 i1 1.0 3 0 O 1 0 00 045 030 0 00
* 13 Connor Gignac F 3 9 6 15 0 54 2 1 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 1 0 00 050 180 0 0.0
10 Alec Brazeau D 32 4 1115 0 14 2 5 0 0 o 1 1.0 0 0 O 0 0 00 047 044 0 0.0
2 Michael Boyle-Ricupero F 275 8 13 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 o 1t o0 1t 1 1 2 0 50.0 0.48 0.07 0 0.0
7 Christian Bergmann D 33 1 1112 0 20 O 1 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.36 0.61 0 0.0
* 6 Kristian Garganis F 26 2 8 10 0 14 0 3 0 0 o 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 00 038 054 0 0.0
* 12 Tom Harrow F 25 4 4 8 0 8 1 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 00 032032 0 00
24 James Ramani F 20 2 6 8 0 28 1 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 040 140 0 0.0
17 Liam Nelson F 16 4 3 7 0o 6 1 2 1 0 o o oo0 t o0 1 1 0 100.0 0.44 038 0 0.0
26 Kaiden Gignac F 31 4 3 7 0 22 1 0 0 0 1 0 00 1t 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.23 0.71 0 0.0
9 Ryland MacPherson D 3 3 4 7 0o 71 1 0 0 0 o 1 00 1 0 O 0 0 00 023 237 0 00
* 19 Kian Brandt F 24 4 2 6 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 2 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 025 129 0 00
X 23 Matthew Humphrey F 11 3 3 6 0 12 1 0 0 0 0o 0 00 1t 0 O 0 0 00 055 109 0 00
*X 14 TJ Cleminson D 25 2 4 6 0 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 024 064 0 00
* 15 Cohen Dalton F 33 3 2 5 09 0 0 0 0 1 0o 00 t 1 0 0 0 00 015 027 0 00
X 9 Derek Taylor F 18 2 3 5 0 16 0 1 0 0 1 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 028 089 0 0.0
* 21 Kevin Marriott F 271 4 5 0 20 O 1 0 0 o o0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 00 019 074 0 0.0
16 Ryan Fraser D 3 1 4 5 0 40 O 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 00 017 133 0 0.0
27 Kwang Sheng-Luu D 32 1 3 4 0 22 0 0 0 0 o 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 013 069 0 0.0
4 Roenick Jakielaszek (total) F 11 2 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 o 0 o0O0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.27 0.55 0 0.0
DOR F 17 0 4 4 0 12 0 2 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.24 0.71 0 0.0
HES F 11 2 1 3 0 6 O 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 1t 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.27 055 0 0.0
*X 18 Amari Wharton F 141 2 3 0 13 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 1t 0 O 0 0 00 021 093 0 0.0
23 Will Beattie (total) D 18 0 2 2 0 14 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 00 011 078 0 0.0
INN D 14 0 1 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O o0 O 0 0 0.000 0.07 1.00 0 0.0
HES D 4 0 1 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.25 0.00 0 0.0
X 8 Eric Semiwolos F 8 0 1 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 00 013 175 0 0.0
X 20 Shawn Parliament (total) F 13 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 00 0.08 015 0 0.0
PAR F 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 029 0 0.0
HES F 6 0 1 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.17 0.00 0 0.0
* 28 Cohen Mace D 180 1 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O O O O 0 0 00 0.06 067 0 0.0
8 Yann Raskin F 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
* 3 Kelsey Wilson (total) D 7 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0o 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
WEL D 201 3 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 o 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.20 0.30 0 0.0
HES D 7 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 29 Jacob McKenney G 9 00 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
30 Matthew Czaljj G 10 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
* 1 Tyse Loucks G 19 0 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.11 0 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

* 1 Tyse Loucks 19 1017 73 0 431 4 10 2 1 630 557 0.884

30 Matthew Czalij 10 605 24 1 238 3 6 0 1 347 323 0.931

X 29 JacobMcKenney 9 434 39 0 539 0 7 O 0 241 202 0.838
Empty Net 3 6 6

Totals 34 2059 142 1 414 7 23 2 2 1224 1082 0.884

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Date Opponent
Sep. 14 at Paris

Sep. 15 Woodstock
Sep. 20 at Dorchester
Sep. 27 at Norwich
Sep. 29 Dorchester
Oct. 6  Woodstock
Oct. 11 at Tavistock
Oct. 12 at Wellesley
Oct. 13 Norwich

Oct. 20 New Hamburg
Oct. 25 at New Hamburg
Oct. 27 Norwich
Nov. 1 at Norwich
Nov. 3 Wellesley
Nov. 8 at Woodstock
Nov. 10 Paris

Nov. 16 at New Hamburg
Nov. 17 Tavistock
Nov. 23 at Wellesley
Nov. 24 Paris

Nov. 26 Tavistock
Nov. 29 at Dorchester
Dec. 1 Norwich
Dec. 6 at Dorchester
Dec. 8 Dorchester
Dec. 13 at New Hamburg
Dec. 15 Wellesley
Dec. 20 at Tavistock
Dec. 22 Wellesley
Jan.5 Dorchester
Jan. 11 at Wellesley
Jan. 12 New Hamburg
Jan. 17 at Woodstock
Jan. 18 at Paris

Jan. 26 Woodstock
Jan. 31 at Woodstock
Feb.1 atParis
Feb.2 New Hamburg
Feb. 7 at Norwich
Feb.9 Paris

Feb. 14 at Tavistock
Feb. 16 Tavistock

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Hespeler Shamrocks 2024-25 Regular Season Game Schedule

Result

=

W
W
L
L

L

3:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
3:30 pm EST

Record
1-0-0-0
1-1-0-0
1-2-0-0
1-3-0-0
2-3-0-0
2-4-0-0
3-4-0-0
3-5-0-0
3-5-0-1
3-5-1-1
3-6-1-1
3-7-1-1
3-8-1-1
3-9-1-1
3-10-1-1
3-11-1-1
3-12-1-1
3-13-1-1
3-13-2-1
4-13-2-1
4-14-2-1
4-15-2-1
4-16-2-1
4-17-2-1
4-18-2-1
4-19-2-1
4-20-2-1
5-20-2-1
5-20-2-2
6-20-2-2
7-20-2-2
7-21-2-2
7-22-2-2
7-23-2-2

Score GWG
6-3 Gavin Logher
1-3
2-5
1-3
3-1 Andrew Harris
5-7
6-3 Kaiden Gignac
3-7
2-3S0
3-4 0T
2-4
1-2
0-6
1-3
2-9
3-7
1-6
1-11
3-4 OT
5-2  Michael Boyle-Ricupero
1-4
2-5
2-4
3-7
2-3
0-2
1-2
4-3  Cohen Dalton
2-3S0
2-1  Gavin Logher
2-0 Brandon Lamb
3-7
4-6
2-4

Goaltender

Tyse Loucks (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (5 GA, 15 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (1 GA, 27 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (7 GA, 11 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (2 GA, 44 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (4 GA, 37 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (6 GA, 35 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (5 GA, 21 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (7 GA, 49 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (5 GA, 22 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (11 GA, 21 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (4 GA, 37 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (2 GA, 36 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (4 GA, 37 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (4 GA, 38 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (7 GA, 23 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (1 GA, 33 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (1 GA, 36 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (0 GA, 31 SVS)
Tyse Loucks (7 GA, 37 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (6 GA, 27 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (3 GA, 24 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

James Gall (4 GA, 18 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Deklan Jermol (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Max Wilson (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Eric McDonald (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (5 GA, 35 SVS)
James Hopper (6 GA, 22 SVS)
Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 15 SVS)
Nick Barker (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Josh Jacklin (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Liam O'Leary (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Nick Barker (1 GA, 31 SVS)
Nick Barker (0 GA, 21 SVS)
Xavier Bussiere (1 GA, 30 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (2 GA, 19 SVS)
James Gall (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Josh Jacklin (1 GA, 34 SVS)
Lander Hartley (1 GA, 17 SVS)
Xavier Bussiere (3 GA, 25 SVS)
James Gall (5 GA, 39 SVS)
Kaden Lange (1 GA, 37 SVS)
Eric McDonald (2 GA, 22 SVS)
Nick Barker (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Eric McDonald (3 GA, 25 SVS)

Jeremy Hardeman (2 GA, 31 SVS)

Deklan Jermol (0 GA, 27 SVS)
Xavier Bussiere (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Kaden Lange (4 GA, 26 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (2 GA, 29 SVS)

Jeremy Hardeman (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Matthew Czyzewski (1 GA, 21 SVS)

Josh Jacklin (3 GA, 41 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 31 SVS)
James Gall (2 GA, 36 SVS)



Date
Sep. 13
Sep. 15
Sep. 20
Sep. 21
Sep. 27
Sep. 28
Oct. 4
Oct. 6
Oct. 11
Oct. 18
Oct. 25
Oct. 26
Nov. 1
Nov. 3
Nov. 8
Nov. 9
Nov. 14
Nov. 17
Nov. 22
Nov. 23
Nov. 24
Nov. 29
Dec. 7
Dec. 13
Dec. 14
Dec. 20
Dec. 21
Dec. 22
Dec. 27
Jan. 3
Jan. 4
Jan. 9
Jan. 10
Jan. 12
Jan. 17
Jan. 24
Jan. 26
Jan. 31
Feb. 2
Feb. 7
Feb. 14
Feb. 17

Opponent
Dorchester

at Hespeler

at New Hamburg
at Paris
Tavistock

at Wellesley
Paris

at Hespeler
Wellesley
Norwich
Wellesley
New Hamburg
at Tavistock
Norwich
Hespeler

at Paris

at New Hamburg
New Hamburg
at Norwich
Tavistock

at Dorchester
at Norwich

at Paris
Dorchester
Paris
Wellesley

at Tavistock
at Dorchester
at Norwich

at Tavistock
at Wellesley
at New Hamburg
Paris

at Wellesley
Hespeler
Dorchester

at Hespeler
Hespeler

at Dorchester
Tavistock
Norwich

New Hamburg

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

Woodstock Navy Vets 2024-25 Regular Season Game Schedule

Result

sSrrCfEsEsEszssEfsssfTssss"sssPsssT MM es

3:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
1:15 pm EST

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-1-0-0
2-2-0-0
2-3-0-0
3-3-0-0
4-3-0-0
5-3-0-0
5-3-0-1
6-3-0-1
7-3-0-1
8-3-0-1
8-4-0-1
9-4-0-1
10-4-0-1
11-4-0-1
12-4-0-1
12-5-0-1
12-6-0-1
13-6-0-1
14-6-0-1
14-7-0-1
15-7-0-1
16-7-0-1
17-7-0-1
18-7-0-1
19-7-0-1
19-8-0-1
19-9-0-1
19-10-0-1
20-10-0-1
20-10-1-1
21-10-1-1
21-10-1-2
22-10-1-2
23-10-1-2

Score
5-0
3-1
3-5
2-5
2-4
3-1
5-2
7-5

1-2 8O
3-2
5-4
6-4
2-5
4-2
9-2
2-1

6-5 SO
2-5
3-5
5-1
6-2
2-5
3-1
5-4
2-1
4-2
5-0
2-4
2-3
4-6
2-0

2-30T
5-3

2-3S0
6-4

3-2 OT Logan Pace-Roth

GWG
Nolan Burnside
Davin Gray

Rhylan Warford

Logan Pace-Roth
Logan Pace-Roth

Nolan Brett
Lucas Balanca
Davin Gray

Tate McKenna
Aiden Kindurys
Nolan Brett

Nolan Brett
Davin Gray

Brodie Kearns
Diego Sabino
Braeden Tyler
Thomas Guidolin

Gavin Birmingham

Connor Stanley

Davin Gray

Connor Stanley

Goaltender

Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 26 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 62 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 37 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (1 GA, 43 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 21 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 44 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (2 GA, 19 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (1 GA, 35 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (5 GA, 42 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 39 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (1 GA, 30 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 34 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 31 SVS
Scott Rodrigue (1 GA, 37 SVS
Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 21 SVS
Scott Rodrigue (1 GA, 30 SVS
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 33 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (0 GA, 27 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 32 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 6 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (0 GA, 25 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 34 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (4 GA, 31 SVS)
Tyler Bouck (2 GA, 30 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Connor Nelles (5 GA, 26 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Josh Jacklin (3 GA, 35 SVS)
James Gall (2 GA, 40 SVS)
Kaden Lange (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (2 GA, 32 SVS)
James Gall (4 GA, 20 SVS)

Tyse Loucks (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (1 GA, 21 SVS)
Nick Barker (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (5 GA, 22 SVS)
Liam O'Leary (3 GA, 11 SVS)
Lander Hartley (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Max Wilson (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Jacob McKenney (5 GA, 21 SVS)
James Gall (2 GA, 29 SVS)

Josh Jacklin (5 GA, 39 SVS)
Liam O'Leary (2 GA, 13 SVS)
Nick Barker (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Lander Hartley (5 GA, 33 SVS)
Eric McDonald (4 GA, 36 SVS)
Nick Barker (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Mathew Dzenekoj (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Jeremy Hardeman (1 GA, 18 SVS)
James Gall (2 GA, 43 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Lander Hartley (5 GA, 36 SVS)
Jeremy Hardeman (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Nick Barker (2 GA, 21 SVS)
Kaden Lange (4 GA, 35 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Josh Jacklin (2 GA, 29 SVS)
James Gall (4 GA, 26 SVS)
Brandon Abbott (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Matthew Czalij (6 GA, 27 SVS)
Eric McDonald (2 GA, 24 SVS)



Summary

Description

Head to Head Record 2024-25 Regular Season

Head to Head Record 2023-24 PJHL Regular Season
Last 5 Years record between teams

Hespeler vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Hespeler

Result
Hespeler 0-4-0-0
Hespeler 0-5-2-0

Hespeler vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Woodstock Hespeler 0-9-2-0
Hespeler 4 @ Woodstock 6 (Jan 17 2025)

Previous Meetings This Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking
Conference Ranking
League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game

Home Record

Away Record

GF
GA
PP (Overall)

PP

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

(
(
P (Away)
(
(

Last 5 Games

Final

Hespeler 1-19-3-0
Hespeler 1-10-1-0

Woodstock Navy Vets vs Hespeler Shamrocks Head to Head

Woodstock 4-0-0-0
Woodstock 7-0-0-0
Woodstock 22-1-0-0
Woodstock 11-1-0-0
Woodstock 11-0-0-0

Hespeler 2 @ Woodstock 9 (Nov 8 2024)

Final

Final

Woodstock 7 @ Hespeler 5 (Oct 6 2024)

Woodstock 3 @ Hespeler 1 (Sep 15 2024)

Final

Wo ck
23-10-1-2 -- 49 points
3rd South Dohert
19th pjhlon

19th

5-3-1-1

4-0-1-1

3-2 W vs Dorchester (Jan 24 2025) Final OT1
14-2-0-1

9-8-1-1

133

104

(25/159) 15.7%
(12/72) 16.7%
(13/87) 14.9%
(23/145) 84.1%
(12/73) 83.6%
(11/72) 84.7%

(3/14) 21.4%

(3/15) 80%

McKenna (6-9-15)
Kearns - 59
13.1/Game

Gray (21-24-45)

Brett (12-29-41)
Barnes (12-17-29)
Balanca (9-18-27)
Guidolin (10-15-25)
3-2 W vs Dorchester (Jan 24 2025) Final OT1

Hespeler

7-23-2-2 -- 18 points

8th South Dohert

54th pjhlon

54th

3-6-0-1

0-3-0-0

4-2 L @ Paris (Jan 18 2025) Final
3-11-1-2

4-12-1-0

81

144

(13/154) 8.4%

(9/77) 11.7%
(4/77) 5.2%
(23/155) 85.2%

(9/76) 88.2%

(14/79) 82.3%

(3/15) 20%

(3/14) 78.6%

Gignac (9-6-15)

MacPherson - 71

14.6/Game

Alexander (8-9-17)

Logher (5-11-16)

Lamb (12-3-15)

Gignac (9-6-15)

Brazeau (4-11-15)

4-2 L @ Paris (Jan 18 2025) Final

6-4 W vs Hespeler (Jan 17 2025) Final
3-2 L @ Wellesley (Jan 12 2025) Final SO
5-3 W vs Paris (Jan 10 2025) Final 2-0 W @ Wellesley (Jan 11 2025) Final
3-2 L @ New Hamburg (Jan 9 2025) Final OT1 2-1 W vs Dorchester (Jan 5 2025) Final
Leading After 1st 13-2-0-0 3-2-0-0
Leading After 2nd 20-3-0-0 7-0-0-0

6-4 L @ Woodstock (Jan 17 2025) Final
7-3 L vs New Hamburg (Jan 12 2025) Final
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Tied After 1st

Tied After 2nd

Trailing After 1st

Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games

2 Goal Games

3 Goal Games

8-6-1-2
3-1-1-1
2-2-0-0
0-6-0-1
12-2-0-0
11-7-1-2
7-1-1-2
10-5-0-0
1-4-0-0

3-5-0-1
0-3-0-2
1-16-2-1
0-20-2-0
3-4-0-1
4-17-2-1
2-3-2-2
2-9-0-0
3-3-0-0

Powered by HockeyTech



Woodstock Navy Vets vs Hespeler Shamrocks Head to Head

Hespeler Shamrocks

#
5
2
10
13
26
17
6
28

11
23
22
27
14
16
12

18
23

19
30
15
15

28
21
29
24

29
30

Name

Gavin Logher
Michael Boyle-Ricupero
Alec Brazeau

Connor Gighac
Kaiden Gignac

Liam Nelson

Kristian Garganis
Cohen Alexander (total)
PAR

HES

X Andrew Harris

X Matthew Humphrey
Brandon Lamb
Kwang Sheng-Luu

X TJ Cleminson

Ryan Fraser

Tom Harrow

Ryland MacPherson
X Amari Wharton

Will Beattie

Christian Bergmann
Kian Brandt

Matthew Czalij
Cohen Dalton

Roenick Jakielaszek (total)

DOR

HES

Tyse Loucks
Cohen Mace

Kevin Marriott

X Jacob McKenney
James Ramani
Yann Raskin

X Eric Semiwolos
Kelsey Wilson (total)
WEL

HES

Name GP
Tyse Loucks 2
X Jacob McKenney 3
Matthew Czalij 1

o o o =

i A B \C TR0 B\ R A R A T e N i U @ B o T \C T S S A B A R O S I \C T S \© I - @S RS

L

2

GP G

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 = 24 4 4 4 0 = 0 = =24 2 a4 a2 N

A
1

2
2
2
1

1

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

1

1

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Woodstock Navy Vets

PTS PIM +- #
3 2 0 28
3 0 0 19
3 0 0 14
3 4 0 3
2 2 0 10
2 0 0 22
2 2 0 13
1 2 0 9
0 0 0 15
1 2 0 23
1 0 0 24
1 2 0 5
1 0 0 16
1 2 o0
1 2 o0
1 2 0 21
1 0 0 4
1 18 0 7
1 0 0 1
0 0 0 2
0 2 0 6
0 2 0 8
0 0 0 12
0 0 0 27
0 2 0 18
0 2 0 31
0 2 0 18
0 0 0 11
0 0 0
0 0 o0 #
0 0 0 31
0 0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

0
0
0

0 60:41

6 5.93 0.872

0 119:19 12 6.03 0.833

0 59:28

6 6.05 0.818

Name

Nolan Brett

Davin Gray
Charley Barnes
Lucas Balanca
Logan Pace-Roth
Chris Coulter
Diego Sabino
Connor Stanley
Aaron Bullock
Brady Carne
Thomas Guidolin
Aiden Kindurys
Riley Panagapka (total)
WNV

PAR

Gavin Birmingham
Matthew Meyer
Braeden Tyler
Tyler Bouck

Kyle Caron

Brodie Kearns
Tate McKenna
Michael Vermeersch
Rhylan Warford

X Nolan Burnside
Scott Rodrigue
Will Ross

Jordan Thomson

Name GP W
Scott Rodrigue 3 3
Tyler Bouck 1 1
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0
0
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OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%
0 180:00 8 2.67 0.912

0
0

0 60:00

4 4.00 0.886



Woodstock Navy Vets vs Hespeler Shamrocks Head to Head

Team Game Highs and Lows

Woodstock Navy Vets Hespeler Shamrocks
Goals Nov.8 HES 9 Sep. 14 at PAR 6
Oct. 11 at TAV 6
Assists Nov.8 HES 16 Sep. 14 at PAR 10
Points Nov.8 HES 25 Sep. 14 at PAR 16
Penalty Minutes Dec. 13 DOR 48 Nov.1 atNOR 42
Minors Sep. 20 at NHF 9 Nov. 17 TAV 10
Majors Sep. 13 DOR 1 Nov.1 at NOR 2
Oct. 18 NOR 1 Nov. 17 TAV 2
Dec. 22 at DOR 1 Nov. 29 at DOR 2
Jan.3 atTAV 1
Shots Nov. 24 at DOR 48 Nov. 24 PAR 44
Jan. 12 NHF 44
Power Play Goals Dec.13 DOR 3 Oct.6  WNV 2
Oct. 20 NHF 2
Goals By Both Teams Oct.6  atHES 12 Oct.6  WNV 12
Nov. 17 TAV 12
Goals in 1st Dec. 13 DOR 4 Sep. 14 at PAR 2
Nov. 24 PAR 2
Dec.20 atTAV 2
Goals in 2nd Nov. 14 at NHF 5 Oct.6  WNV 3
Jan. 17 HES 5
Goals in 3rd Nov.8 HES 4 Sep. 14 at PAR 3
Oct. 11 at TAV 3
Short Handed Goals Oct. 18 NOR 1 Sep. 15 WNV 1
Nov.8 HES 1 Oct. 20 NHF 1
Dec. 13 DOR 1
Jan. 17 HES 1
Winning Margin Nov.8 HES 7 Sep. 14 at PAR 3
Oct. 11 at TAV 3
Nov. 24 PAR 3
Most PIM Jan.3 atTAV 35 Nov. 17 TAV 48
Most Shots Nov. 24 at DOR 48 Nov. 24 PAR 44
Jan. 12 NHF 44
Most Shots in 1st Sep. 21 atPAR 21 Jan.12 NHF 19
Most Shots in 2nd Oct.6 atHES 20 Oct.6  WNV 20
Most Shots in 3rd Oct.6 atHES 16 Nov.24 PAR 17
Jan.3 atTAV 16
Fewest Shots Nov. 17 NHF 15 Oct. 12  at WEL 18
Nov. 17 TAV 18
Fewest Shots in 1st Nov. 17 NHF 5 Sep. 20 at DOR 3
Jan.24 DOR 5
Fewest Shots in 2nd Oct. 11 WEL 5 Sep. 14 at PAR 7
Fewest Shots in 3rd Nov. 17 NHF 3 Dec. 15 WEL 6
Jan. 11  at WEL 6
Most Saves Sep. 20 at NHF 62 Nov. 10 PAR 49
Most Saves in 1st Sep. 20 atNHF 20 Nov. 10 PAR 24
Most Saves in 2nd Sep. 28 at WEL 18 Oct.6  WNV 17

Powered by HockeyTech



Most Saves in 3rd

Most Saves in 4th

Schedule
Date

Sep. 15 Woodstock 3
Oct. 6 Woodstock 7
Nov. 8 Hespeler 2
Jan. 17 Hespeler 4
Jan.26  Woodstock

Jan. 31 Hespeler  at Woodstock

at Hespeler 1
at Hespeler 5
at Woodstock 9
at Woodstock 6

Oct. 13 NOR

Sep. 20 at NHF 28 Nov. 16 at NHF
Sep. 20 at NHF 62 Nov. 10 PAR

Final
Final
Final

Final

at Hespeler ~ 3:30 pm EST

7:45 pm EST
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (1/3)

Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 2 Caron 3 Balanca 4 Meyer 5 Kindurys 6 Kearns 7 Tyler 8 McKenna 9 Stanley 10 Pace-Roth 11 Thomson 12 Vermee

Sep. 13 Dorchester - 020 000 000 000 100 010 000 010 000 000

Sep. 15 at Hespeler - 000 - 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000

Sep. 20 AtNew - 100 000 000 000 000 010 000 000 000 000
Hamburg

Sep.21 atParis - 110 000 000 - 010 000 000 010 000 000

Sep. 27 Tavistock - 000 000 000 - 000 000 000 100 000 000

Sep. 28 & - 100 000 000 - 000 000 010 000 - 000
Wellesley

Oct. 4 Paris - 010 - 000 100 000 000 100 110 000 010

Oct. 6 at Hespeler - 010 000 010 000 010 000 100 210 000 000

Oct. 11 Wellesley - 000 000 000 - 000 100 000 000 000 000

Oct. 18 Norwich 000 000 000 000 - 000 000 100 000 000 000

Oct. 25 Wellesley 110 200 - 000 - 000 000 000 000 000 000

Oct. 26 New 010 100 - 000 - 000 000 030 110 000 000
Hamburg

Nov.1 & 110 000 000 000 - 000 000 000 100 000 000
Tavistock

Nov.3 Norwich 010 010 000 010 - 000 100 000 000 000 000

Nov.8 Hespeler 010 120 010 100 010 000 010 100 010 - 010

Nov.9 atParis 000 000 010 000 010 000 000 000 000 000 000

Nov., 14 atNew 010 010 - 000 010 100 000 000 000 010 000
Hamburg
New

Nov. 17 010 000 - 000 000 010 100 000 000 000 000
Hamburg

Nov.22 atNorwich 010 - 000 100 020 000 000 000 100 000 000

Nov.23 Tavistock 110 010 000 000 000 100 010 010 000 000 -

Nov. 24 & 000 100 000 000 000 000 130 - 000 000 -
Dorchester

Nov.29 atNorwich 010 000 010 000 - 000 000 000 000 000 000

Dec.7 atParis 030 000 000 - 200 000 000 - 100 000 -

Dec. 13 Dorchester 000 020 000 000 000 000 010 - 010 000 -

Dec. 14 Paris 010 000 000 000 010 100 000 - 000 000 -

Dec.20 Wellesley 100 000 010 - 010 010 000 000 000 010 -

Dec.21 & 000 010 - 010 000 000 110 - 000 010 000
Tavistock

Dec. 22 & - 010 000 000 000 000 100 000 100 000 000
Dorchester

Dec. 27 at Norwich - 010 010 000 - 000 000 000 000 000 -

Jan.3 & 110 000 - 000 110 000 000 000 010 000 000
Tavistock

Jan.4 & 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 100 010 000 -
Wellesley

Jan.g ANSW 544 500 000 - 000 000 000 000 010 000 -
Hamburg

Jan. 10 Paris 010 000 000 000 110 000 000 000 000 010 -

Jan. 12 & 010 000 000 - 010 010 000 000 000 000 -
Wellesley

Jan.17 Hespeler 000 110 010 - - 010 000 100 010 000 -

Jan. 24 Dorchester 010 020 000 000 - 000 000 010 200 000 -
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (2/3)

Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 13 Sabino 14 Barnes 15 Bullock 16 Panagapka 16 Pearce 19 Gray 21 Birmingham 22 Coulter 23 Carne 24 Guidolin :

Sep. 13 Dorchester - 100 010 - - 020 010 000 100 - i

Sep. 15 at Hespeler 000 010 100 - - 200 010 000 010 - (

Sep.20 ANew 444 000 010 - - 100 - 010 100 - (
Hamburg

Sep. 21 at Paris 110 000 000 - - 000 000 000 000 - (

Sep. 27 Tavistock 000 020 000 - - 100 000 000 000 - (

Sep. 28 at 000 000 000 - - 010 100 000 020 - i
Wellesley

Oct. 4  Paris 000 110 000 - - 100 000 010 000 - (

Oct. 6 at Hespeler 000 110 000 - - 040 010 010 - - (

Oct. 11 Wellesley 000 - - - - 000 - 010 - - (

Oct. 18 Norwich 000 010 - - - 010 100 000 000 - (

Oct. 25 Wellesley 020 100 - - 000 010 020 000 100 - (

Oct. 26 New 000 010 - - 000 400 010 010 030 - (
Hamburg

Nov. 1 at. 000 010 - - - 010 000 000 000 - (
Tavistock

Nov.3 Norwich 200 000 - - - 100 010 000 000 - (

Nov.8 Hespeler 210 100 - - - 220 000 020 100 - (

Nov.9 at Paris 010 100 - - - 010 - 000 000 - (

Nov. 14 &t New 110 000 - - - 220 000 010 000 - (
Hamburg

Nov. 17 New 000 000 000 - - 010 - 100 010 - (
Hamburg

Nov. 22 at Norwich 000 000 010 - 010 000 - - 000 - i

Nov. 23 Tavistock 000 100 010 - 100 010 - 010 - - (

Nov. 24 at 110 010 - - 000 210 - 020 000 - (
Dorchester

Nov. 29 at Norwich - 010 100 - 000 010 000 - 000 - (

Dec.7 atParis 000 - - - 000 000 - 020 000 000 (

Dec. 13 Dorchester 200 110 - - 000 - 000 010 010 100 (

Dec. 14 Paris 000 000 - - 000 100 - 000 000 000 (

Dec. 20 Wellesley 100 000 - - 000 010 - 000 010 100 (

Dec. 21 at. 000 200 - - - 100 100 000 000 030 (
Tavistock

Dec. 22 at - 000 - - 000 010 000 000 - 010 (
Dorchester

Dec. 27 at Norwich - 010 - - 000 000 100 100 000 000 (

Jan. 3 at' 000 010 - - - 020 000 020 000 100 -
Tavistock

Jan. 4 at 010 100 - - - 000 - 000 000 000 (
Wellesley

Jan.g ANeWw 544 010 000 010 - 100 - 000 100 000 (
Hamburg

Jan. 10 Paris 100 000 - 000 - 210 - 020 000 110 -

Jan. 12 at 000 000 000 000 - 000 - 100 - 100 (
Wellesley

Jan. 17 Hespeler 010 120 010 000 - 000 - 110 - 110 (

Jan. 24 Dorchester 000 010 000 000 - 000 - 010 000 100 -
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 28 Brett 99 Carne 99 Crane 99 Gilbertson 99 McPherson 99 Ross 99 Sivyer 1 Bouck 31 Rodrigue
Sep. 13 Dorchester - - - - - - - 026 W
Sep. 15 at Hespeler - - - - - - - 129 W
Sep. 20 at New Hamburg 010 - - - - - - 462L
Sep. 21 at Paris 000 - - - - - - 437L
Sep. 27 Tavistock 020 - - - - - - 324L
Sep. 28 at Wellesley 000 - - - - - - 143W -
Oct. 4 Paris 020 - - - - - - 225 W
Oct. 6  at Hespeler 330 - - - - - - 535W
Oct. 11 Wellesley 010 000 - 000 000 000 - 126 SL
Oct. 18 Norwich 100 - - - - - - 232W -
Oct. 25 Wellesley 020 - - - - - - 421 W
Oct. 26  New Hamburg 010 - - - - - - 429 W
Nov. 1 at Tavistock 010 - - - - - - 429L
Nov. 3 Norwich 010 - - - - - - 244 W -
Nov. 8 Hespeler 020 - - - - - - 219 W
Nov.9 at Paris 100 - - - - - - 135W
Nov. 14 at New Hamburg 120 - - - - - - 542 W
Nov. 17 New Hamburg 000 - - - - - - 339L
Nov. 22 at Norwich 010 - - - - - - 427L
Nov. 23 Tavistock 100 - - - - - - 130W
Nov. 24 at Dorchester 000 - - - - 120 - 234 W
Nov. 29 at Norwich 100 - - - - - - - 431L
Dec.7 atParis 000 - 000 - - - 000 - 137 W
Dec. 13 Dorchester 120 - - - - - - - 421 W
Dec. 14 Paris 000 - - - - - - - 130 W
Dec. 20 Wellesley 110 - - - - - - 233W
Dec. 21 at Tavistock 010 - - - - - - - 027 W
Dec. 22 at Dorchester 010 - - - - - - - 333L
Dec. 27 at Norwich 000 - - - - - - 332L
Jan. 3 at Tavistock 100 - - - - - - 261L 417
Jan. 4 at Wellesley 000 - - - - - - 025W
Jan.9 at New Hamburg - - - - - - - - 334 OTL
Jan. 10 Paris 030 - - - - - - 320W
Jan. 12 at Wellesley 010 - - - - - - - 239 SL
Jan. 17 Hespeler 110 - - - - 000 - 431 W
Jan. 24 Dorchester 000 - - - - - - 230 W
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Player Game by Game Report

Date

Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

Sep.
Sep.

Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

14
15

20

27
29
6
11

12
13

20

25

27
1
3

8
10

16

23

24
26

29
1
6
8
13

15
20
22
5

11

12

17

18

Hespeler Shamrocks Player Game By Game (1/3)

Opp. 2 Boyle-Ricupero 3 Wilson 4 Jakielaszek 5 Logher 6 Garganis 7 Bergmann 8 Raskin 9 MacPherson 10 Brazeau 12 H

at Paris 110
Woodstock 000

at
Dorchester 010

at Norwich 000
Dorchester 000
Woodstock 020
at Tavistock 02 0

at
Wellesley

Norwich 000

New
Hamburg

000

000
at New
Hamburg
Norwich 000
at Norwich -

000

Wellesley -

at )
Woodstock

Paris

at New
Hamburg

Tavistock -

at
Wellesley

Paris 100
Tavistock 000

at
Dorchester 000

Norwich 000

at )
Dorchester

Dorchester 000

at New
Hamburg

Wellesley 000
at Tavistock 00 0
Wellesley 000
Dorchester 000
at

100

000

Wellesley 010
New

Hamburg 010
at

Woodstock 100

at Paris 100
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Hespeler Shamrocks Player Game By Game (2/3)

Player Game by Game Report
Date Opp. 15 Dalton 16 Fraser 17 Nelson 19 Brandt 20 Alexander 20 Parliament 21 Marriott 22 Lamb 23 Beattie 23 Humphrey

Sep. 14 at Paris 100 010 010 010 - - - 100 - 110 -

Sep. 15 Woodstock 000 000 000 000 - - - 000 - 000 -
at

Sep. 20 Dorchester 000 000 - - - 000 000 - - -

Sep. 27 atNorwich 000 000 000 100 - - - 000 - 000 -

Sep. 29 Dorchester 000 000 010 100 - - 000 000 - 000 -

Oct.6 Woodstock 000 010 110 000 - - 000 000 - 100 -

Oct. 11 at Tavistock 000 000 000 000 - - - 100 - 110 -

Oct. 12 at 100 010 200 000 - - - 000 - 010 -
Wellesley

Oct. 13 Norwich 000 - 000 000 - - - 000 - 000 -

Oct. 20 New 000 000 100 - - - 000 010 - 000 :
Hamburg

Oct.25 ANew 544 100 000 100 - - 000 000 - - :
Hamburg

Oct. 27 Norwich 000 000 000 000 - - 000 010 - 000 -

Nov.1 atNorwich 000 000 000 000 - 000 000 000 - - -

Nov.3 Wellesley 000 000 000 000 - 000 000 000 - 000 -
at

Nov. 8 Woodstock 000 000 - 000 - - 000 000 - - (

Nov. 10 Paris 000 000 - 100 - 000 000 000 - - (

Nov. 16 3tNeW — 54¢ 000 - - - . 010 000 - - (
Hamburg

Nov. 17 Tavistock 000 000 000 000 - - 000 100 - - (

Nov. 23 & 000 000 - 000 - - 000 100 - - w
Wellesley

Nov. 24 Paris 000 000 - 010 - 010 020 100 - - i

Nov. 26 Tavistock 010 000 - 000 - 000 000 000 - - (

Nov. 29 & 000 000 - 000 - - 000 010 - - (
Dorchester

Dec.1 Norwich 000 - - - - 000 000 100 - - (

Dec. 6 at 000 - - - - - 000 000 010 - (
Dorchester

Dec. 8 Dorchester 000 000 - 000 - - 000 000 - - (

Dec. 13 &NW 500 000 - - - - 000 - 000 - (
Hamburg

Dec. 15 Wellesley 000 000 - - - - 000 000 - - (

Dec. 20 at Tavistock 1 00 000 - - - - 010 100 - - (

Dec. 22 Wellesley 000 000 000 - - - 000 100 000 - (

Jan.5 Dorchester 000 000 - - - - 000 000 - - (

Jan. 11 at 000 000 - 000 010 - 100 100 - - (
Wellesley

Jan. 12 NeW 000 010 - 000 000 - 000 100 - - (
Hamburg
at

Jan. 17 Woodstock 000 - - 000 100 - - 100 000 - (

Jan. 18 at Paris 010 000 - 000 000 - 000 100 - - (

Player Stats (G, A, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Hespeler Shamrocks Player Game By Game (3/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 26 Gignac 27 Sheng-Luu 28 Mace 1 Loucks 29 McKenney 30 Czalij
Sep. 14 at Paris 000 000 - 326 W -
Sep. 15 Woodstock 000 000 - 231L -
Sep. 20 at Dorchester 000 000 - 515L -
Sep. 27 at Norwich 000 000 - 12 226 L -
Sep. 29 Dorchester 000 000 000 127 W -
Oct. 6  Woodstock 110 000 - 232L 58 -
Oct. 11 at Tavistock 100 000 - 337W -
Oct. 12 at Wellesley 010 - 000 - 711L -
Oct. 13 Norwich 000 000 000 244 SL -
Oct. 20 New Hamburg 000 000 000 4 37 OTL -
Oct. 25 at New Hamburg 000 000 - - 430L -
Oct. 27 Norwich 010 000 000 227L -
Nov. 1 at Norwich 000 000 000 - 635L -
Nov.3 Wellesley 100 000 000 236 L -
Nov. 8 at Woodstock 000 000 000 49 521L -
Nov. 10 Paris 000 010 000 749L -
Nov. 16 at New Hamburg 000 000 - 522L 117 -
Nov. 17 Tavistock 000 000 000 1121L -
Nov. 23 at Wellesley 000 000 000 4 37 OTL -
Nov. 24 Paris 000 000 - - 236 W
Nov. 26 Tavistock 000 000 - - 335L
Nov. 29 at Dorchester - 000 010 437L -
Dec. 1 Norwich 000 000 000 - 438L
Dec. 6 at Dorchester 000 - 000 723L -
Dec. 8 Dorchester 000 000 - 333L -
Dec. 13 at New Hamburg 000 000 000 - - 133L
Dec. 15 Wellesley 000 010 000 - - 238L
Dec. 20 at Tavistock - 000 - 329 W -
Dec. 22 Wellesley 000 010 000 - - 225SL
Jan.5 Dorchester 000 000 000 - 136 W
Jan. 11 at Wellesley 000 000 - - - 031W
Jan. 12 New Hamburg 100 000 - 737L -
Jan. 17 at Woodstock 000 100 - - - 627L
Jan. 18 at Paris - 000 - - - 324 L

Player Stats (G, A, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SV, Decision)
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